TRAINING CENTER

SUPERVISOR

NO. OF
WORKING
COUNTRY REGION LANGUAGE FELLOWS
TRAINED
Level 1 Centre Hospitalier et Universitaire de Yopougon |Abidjan Ivory Coast Africa French 1 Laurence Adonis Koffy koflaur@hotmail.com
Level 1 Clinique de I'Espérance Liége Belgium Europe 1 Laure Collard laurecollard@gmail.com
Level 1 Hopital d’enfants Reims Reims France Europe French 0 Christine Pietrement cpietrement@chu-reims.fr
Level 1 Kobe University Hospital Kobe Japan Asia Japanese 1 ljima Kazumoto iijima@med.kobe-u.ac.jp
Level 1 Lagos University Teaching Hospital Lagos Nigeria Africa English n/a - new center Christopher Esezobor esezobor@gmail.com
Level 1 University of Pretoria Pretoria South Africa Africa English 2 G.van Biljon Ida.vanbiljon@up.ac.za
Level 1 University Hospital Sahloul - Sousse Sousse Tunisia Africa French 0 Samek Mabrouk sameh.mabrouk1@gmail.com
Level 1 CHU de Nantes Nantes France Europe French 0 gwenaelle.roussey@chu-nantes.fr
Rossey Gwenaelle
. , . ; . Chinese,
Level 1 Hong Kong Children’s Hospital Hong Kong China Asia Enalish n/a new center malta@ha.org.hk
nglis Alison Lap-tak
Level 2 Alberta Children's Hospital Calgary Canada North America |English 0 anke.banks@albertahealthservices.ca
Anke Banks
Level 2 All India Institute of Medical Science New Delhi India Asia 22 Arvind Bagga arvindbagga@hotmail.com
Level 2 Armand Trou.ssea.u Hospital - APHP.6 and Paris France Europe French 1 Tim Ulinski tim.ulinski@aphp.fr
Sorbonne University
Level 2 Bai Jerbai Wadia Hospital for Children Mumbai India Asia 12 Uma Ali dr_usali@yahoo.com
Level 2 Cairo University Hospital Cairo Egypt Africa English 1 Hesham Safouh heshamsafouh@hotmail.com>
Level 2 Dr. Luis Calvo Mackenna Hospital Santiago de Chile |Chile South America 1 Francisco Cano fcanosch@gmail.com
Level 2 East African Kidney Institute Nairobi Kenya Africa English n/a - new center Bashir Admani bashir.admani@aku.edu
Level 2 Hopital Femme Mere Enfant & Universite de Lyon |Lyon France Europe French 11 Justine Bacchetta justine.bacchetta@chu-lyon.fr
Level 2 ﬁg:gi?:le Maxeke Johannesburg Academic Johannesburg South Africa Africa English 8 Shaegan Irusen shaeganirusen@gmail.com
. . . . , , . , Chinese,
Level 2 Children's Hospital of Fudan University Shanghai China Asia English 17 Hong Xu hxu@shmu.edu.cn
Level 2 ChlI(?ren s Kidney Carg Center at St. John's Bangalore India Asia 20 Anil Vasudevan anil.vasudevan@sijri.res.in
Medical College Hospital
Children’s Medical Institute National University . . . i C
Level 2 Hospital / Shaw-NKF Singapore Singapore Asia 38 Yap Hui Kim hui_kim_yap@nuhs.edu.sg
Level 2 Chris Hani Baragwanath Hospital Johannesburg South Africa Africa English 2 Karen Peterson karen.petersen@wits.ac.za
Level 2 Great Ormond Street Hosital for Children London UK Europe English 2 Kjell Tullus kjell.tullus@gosh.nhs.uk
Level 2 Hannover Medical School Hannover Germany Europe 2 Dieter Haffner haffner.dieter@mh-hannover.de
Level 2 Hospital Italiano de Buenos Aires Buenos Aires Argentina South America 9 Horacio Jorge, Repetto Ferraris .harepetto@yahoo.cc')m'.ar.
jorge.ferraris@hospitalitaliano.org.ar
Level 2 Hospital Roosevelt/Fundanier Guatemala Central America n/a - new center Randall Lou-Meda randall_lou@yahoo.com
Level 2 The Hospital for Sick Children Toronto Canada North America |English Damian Noone damien.noone@sickkids.ca
. . Spanish, . parango@sjdhospitalbarcelona.org,
Level 2 Hospital Sant Joan de Deu Barcelona Spain Europe . n/a - new center Pedro Sancho, Alvaro Madrid . " .
English amadrid@sjdhospitalbarcelona.org
Level 2 Hospital Universitario Central de Asturias Oviedo Spain Europe Spanish n/a - new center Fernando Santos santosrfernando@gmail.com
Level 2 Hospital Universitari Vall d' Hebron Barcelona Spain Europe Spanish n/a - new center Gema Ariceta gariceta@vhebron.net
Level 2 Hospital Universitario Fundacién Valle del Lili Valle del Cauca [|Colombia Latin America [Spanish n/a - new center Jaime Restrepo restrepojaime@hotmail.com
Level 2 Inkosi Albert Luthuli Central Hospital Durban South Africa Africa English n/a - new center Rajendra Bhimma BHIMMA@ukzn.ac.za
Level 2 Institute of Pediatrics Moscow Russia Asia Russian 1 Alexey Tsygin a_tsygin@mail.ru
Level 2 Instituto da Crianga FMUSP Sao Paulo Brazil South America 7 Andreia Watanabe andwata@terra.com.br
Level 2 Mansoura University Children Hospital Mansoura Egypt Africa English 6 Ayman Hammad aymnhamad@yahoo.com
Level 2 LﬂgSGp"i![aLIJnNerSIty’ The Montreal Children’s Montreal Canada North America |English 3 Martin Bitzan martin.bitzan@mcgill.ca
Level 2 Paris-Hopital Necker Enfants Malades Paris France Europe English, French |n/a Olivia Boyer olivia.boyer@aphp.fr
: . T . . . Chinese, . . e :
Level 2 Peking University First Hospital Beijing China Asia English 23 Huijie Xuhui Yong, Xiao Zhong |huijiexiao2@hotmail.com
Level 2 Red Cross War Memorial Children’s Hospital Cape Town South Africa Africa English 23 Mignon McCulloch mignon.mcculloch@uct.ac.za
Level 2 Regina Margherita Hospital Turin ltaly Europe ltalian 0 Licia Peruzzi liciaperuzzi@hotmail.com
Level 2 Robert Debré Hospital Paris France Europe French n/a - new center Julien Hogan julien.nogan@hotmail.fr
Spanish,
Level 2 Santa Casa de Belo Horizonte Minas Gerais Brazil Latin America |English and n/a - new center Maria Goretti Penido mariagorettipenido@yahoo.com.br
Portuguese
Level 2 Seoul National University Children’s Hospital Seoul South Korea Asia Korean 3 Hee Gyung Kang kanghg1@gmail.com.
Level 2 Unit of Pediatric Nephrology in Padova Padova Italy Europe Italian 0 Giovanni Montini giovanni.montini@unimi.it
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